Fi
ll
le
ve
l
m
ea
su

Ultrasonic filling level transmitter, non-contact measurement of filling levels in liquids, pastes and coarse bulk
materials, level measurement in liquids up to 2 / 5 / 8 m and in bulk materials up to 1 / 2 / 3,5 m
Order code
Order information Model
LKZ0405PUR-AS  Connection cable 5 m, 4-pole, shielded . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
LKZ0410PUR-AS  Connection cable 10 m, 4-pole, shielded . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
LKZ0505PUR-AS  Connection cable 5 m, 5-pole, shielded . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
LKZ0510PUR-AS  Connection cable 10 m, 5-pole, shielded . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
LKZ0805PUR-AS  Connection cable 5 m, 8-pole, shielded . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
BKZ0412-VA  Matching cable socket, VA-nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
BKZ0512-VA  Matching cable socket, VA-nut (at 0...10 V) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Equipment
+ Additional Options (optional)